K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH - 20
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
2.03.2021 Tuesday | Case CoPD Dr. Shwetha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion Dr. Saroja
4.03.2021 Thursday | Journal Recent advances in labour Dr. Simtha Dr.Ganapathi
Club analgesic Dr. Madumitha
5.03.2021 Friday Seminar | Inpuritiu in halothane Dr.Arun Dr.Abhay
Dr. Ganapathi
9.03.2021 Tuesday | Case MR Dr. Simtha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion
11.03.2021 | Thursday |Journal The effect of intra opertive Dr. Dr. Saroja
Club intravenous acetaminophen | Mahabaleswara Dr.Madumitha
.| and opioids in post
opertaive pain reliefin
minimally invasive surgeries
12.03.2021 | Friday Seminar | Nasal airway and its uses Dr.Sowjanya Dr. Abhay
Dr. Mahabala
16.03.2021 | Tuesday | Case Anaemia in Pregnancy Dr. Madumitha
Discussion
18.03.2021 | Thursday | Journal Anaesthetic management of | Dr. Sowjanya Dr. Madumitha
Club pt of covid 19
19.03.2021 | Friday Seminar | ABG analysis Dr.Arun Dr. Abhay
Dr. Saroja
23.03.2021 | Tuesday | Case Hypertinsion Dr. Smitha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion Dr. Abhay
25.03.2021 | Thursday | Journal Cognitive psychology Dr.Smitha Dr. Madumitha
Club managing a cannot intubate Dr. Mahabala
cannot oxygenate
emergency
26.03.2021 | Friday Seminar | Airway assesment Dr. Sowjanya Dr. Ganapathi
Dr.Madumitha
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